Appealable Decisions From 7/2/2018 To 7/6/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category :

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- | Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw
5601 md.net

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends July 23, 2018 throuah July 27, 2018

Jul 06, 2018 |Inspection Passed decision for 300 VIA GAYUBA, Monterey, 001-423-024-000 |GKL 2011 TRUST
Conservation Number 161204 CA 93940-4325

Jul 06, 2018 |Inspection Passed decision for 2816 SLOAT RD, PEBBLE 007-121-013-000 |PHILIP B & MARY D MOORE
Conservation Number 161208 BEACH, CA 93953-2621

Jul 06, 2018 | Inspection Passed decision for 4335 CANADA CT, CARMEL, CA [015-522-045-000 \DEVI MAHENDRAN & ANAND
Conservation Number 161205 93923-8944 MANIKUTTY

Jul 05, 2018 |Inspection Passed decision for NE CNR OF JUNIPERO ST & 010-094-002-000 |JUNIPERO PROPERTIES LP
Permit Number 35778 OCEAN AVE, CARMEL, CA

Jul 05, 2018 |Inspection Passed decision for 1 SOUTHBANK RD, CARMEL 189-471-005-000 |KIM B ROBERTS
Permit Number 35376 VALLEY, CA 93924-9733

Jul 05, 2018 |Inspection Failed decision for 49 SOUTHBANK RD, CARMEL 189-502-009-000 |JAMES SEAN CALNON
Conservation Number 161193 VALLEY, CA 93924-9733

Jul 05, 2018 |Inspection Failed decision for 430 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove, 006-276-007-000 PATRICK & BARBARA MURPHY
Permit Number 36313 CA 93950-3546

Jul 05, 2018 |Inspection Failed decision for 3071 STRAWBERRY HILL RD, 007-481-020-000 |LARRY BORRELLI, MIKE
Permit Number 36218 Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2922 MAROTTA & GRAY DREHER

Jul 05, 2018 | Inspection Passed decision for 1311 SHAFTER AVE, PACIFIC | 007-564-005-000 [JOHN D WISE
Conservation Number 161192 GROVE, CA 93950-5528

Jul 05, 2018 [Inspection Passed decision for 9569 Oak Ct, CARMEL, CA 416-531-028-000 |A Wagner F Trust/ B Wagner F
Conservation Number 161209 93923-8030 Trust

Jul 05, 2018 | Rebate Approved Decision for 7 ELK RUN, MONTEREY, CA 101-291-001-000 |SHARLEEN SAKAI & RODNEY
Rebate Number 21418 93940-6302 HOWARD

Jul 05, 2018 [Inspection Passed decision for 11 JET LN, CARMEL VALLEY, 187-391-005-000 |ALLISON M WILSON
Permit Number 35659 CA 93924-9528

Jul 05, 2018 | Rebate Approved Decision for 1113 LEAHY ROAD, MONTEREY, 000-001-113-000 {U S A NAVY
Rebate Number 21423 CA 93940

Jul 05, 2018 [Rebate Approved Decision for 243 SPRUCE AVE, Pacific 006-517-002-000 | JOHN LA MASCUS
Rebate Number 21421 Grove, CA

Jul 05, 2018 |Rebate Approved Decision for 7 DE AMARAL RD, CARMEL 187-181-020-000 \BARBARA CALLAWAY
Rebate Number 21420 VALLEY, CA 93924-9407

Jul 05, 2018 |Permit Issued Decision for Permit {26400 CARMEL RANCHO LN, 015-012-061-000 | SIMA BARNYARD LLC

Number 36622

CARMEL, CA 93923
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Jul 03, 2018

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35926

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35926

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21416

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161110
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36620

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36619

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21415

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 22467

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21414

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21413

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 17094

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 17094

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36618

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35596

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35596

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36312

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21425

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 30125

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35470

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35874

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161207
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 161206
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 161204
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35596

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21410

Water Demand Management System

26106 LADERA DR, CARMEL, CA|009-331-021-000 \FRANK & SARAH OLSON

93923-9207

26106 LADERA DR, CARMEL, CA009-331-021-000

93923-9207

39 RALSTON DR, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6811

1728 MESCAL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4015

CITY WIDE, MONTEREY, CA
93940

607 CONGRESS AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-4113

500 RAMONA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4056

1567 GRIFFIN RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3501

28089 BARN CT, CARMEL, CA
93923-8558

18 WORK AVE, DEL REY OAKS,
CA 93940-5534

250 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9636

250 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9636

167 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9631
22609 GALLANT FOX RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6506
22609 GALLANT FOX RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6506
SCENIC RD, 7 NW OF 8TH AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93921

5049 FARRAGUT ROAD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940

1200 SAN PABLO, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3706

1313 PICO AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3713

1423 RIATA RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

250 FOREST RIDGE RD, #42,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4125
3120 FLAVIN LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

300 VIA GAYUBA, Monterey,
CA 93940-4325

22609 GALLANT FOX RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6506
4140 MARGUERITA WAY,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8814
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013-261-020-000

012-109-018-000

000-000-000-002

006-554-012-000

013-121-018-000

008-171-037-000

416-541-053-000

012-493-005-000

187-591-038-000

187-591-038-000

187-581-018-000

173-083-016-000

173-083-016-000

010-312-010-000

000-005-049-000

012-061-037-000

007-072-019-000

008-331-024-000

014-141-042-000

008-171-030-000

001-423-024-000

173-083-016-000

015-042-010-000

FRANK & SARAH OLSON

KEN SCHOENTHAL

MARK A & SUZANNE F MANCINI
City of Monterey

STEVEN & PATRICIA CUTLER
BUENA VISTA LAND COMPANY
Michael & Suellen Chandler
JAMES WHITE

MARK MAGALLANES

EDWARD & DEBORAH KRAMER
EDWARD & DEBORAH KRAMER
THOMAS M CARR

SHEPPERD FAMILY TRUST
SHEPPERD FAMILY TRUST
VENKATESH HARINARAYAN
TRUST & SUDHA K

U S A NAVY

COSTA VINCE

RAYMOND J & TRUDI A
BURNEY

WILLIAM J LATCHFORD TRUST
JOHN C BAKER

HERBERT E & PHYLLIS J
LISTER CO-TRS

GKL 2011 TRUST

SHEPPERD FAMILY TRUST

JOHNSON RODERICK TR ,
CASSANDRA KOOPMANS
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Jul 03, 2018

Jul 03, 2018

Jul 03, 2018
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Jul 03, 2018

Jul 03, 2018

Jul 03, 2018

Jul 03, 2018

Jul 02, 2018

Jul 02, 2018

Jul 02, 2018

Jul 02, 2018

Jul 02, 2018

Jul 02, 2018

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21409

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21408
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21407

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160205

Permit Issued Decision for Permit

Number 36560

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 21406
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21406
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21405
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21404
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 21403

Permit Issued Decision for Permit

Number 36617

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21402

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161185
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 36157

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161050

Permit Issued Decision for Permit

Number 6027

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160571
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161177

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160961

25974 MISSION ST, CARMEL, CA|010-163-020-000

93923

La Mesa Village, Monterey, CA
93940

513 2nd Street, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950

1152 SYLVAN RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4904

2874 PRADERA RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9714

4056 Mora Lane, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3038

4056 Mora Lane, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3038

La Mesa Village, Monterey, CA
93940

1704 HAVANA ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4004

2085 MENDOCINO ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3320

WHARF #1, MONTEREY, CA
93940

6 WHITE TAIL LN, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6307

1073 HARRISON ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2117

502 LOBOS AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-4004

1232 VALLEJO ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5610

23835 SECRETARIAT LN,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6529
1624 HIGHLAND ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4512

31475 VIA LAS ROSAS, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9613

26 SPANISH BAY CIR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2653

000-000-401-000

006-515-004-000

101-152-007-000

243-053-005-000

008-182-009-000

008-182-009-000

000-000-401-000

012-116-003-000

011-053-003-000

000-000-300-000

101-301-024-000

001-345-004-000

006-468-002-000

012-323-028-000

173-101-055-000

012-652-042-000

197-181-011-000

007-092-026-000

CINDY & JAMES HUNTER
Monterey Bay Military Housing
JODI AMADITZ

STACEY LIVING TRUST
MARJORIE JEAN PURCELL &
BLACK CROW LLC

JAMES MILTON MCKENZIE
JAMES MILTON MCKENZIE
Monterey Bay Military Housing
JENNIFER MENDOZA
MATTHEW O'DONNELL

CITY OF MONTEREY

MARY DUBE

CRAIG E & SHARON L
ANTHONY

JACQUES & LISA BOLIVAR
Ryan & Aimee Yap , RYAN &
AIMEE YAP

HERSHEL & ANDREA HARROD
Manal L. Mansour , CHRIS

WILLIAMS

GARY & SUSAN WASSERMAN
TRS

NANCY ELIZABETH JENKINS
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